
SE180526a Friggs gædingakeppni nivå 1

Reg_nr Häst Gärdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID

IS2011101177 Tristan Hasaeti SE0000108831 Josefin Birkebro 1988 GDA 8,54 1 8,70 2 SE180526a

IS2008176214 Dreki Ùtnyrðingsstöðum SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDA 8,42 2 8,78 1 SE180526a

SE2003102240 Flosi Rooslunda SE0000104073 Karin Gunnarsson 1985 GDA 8,41 3 8,46 5 SE180526a

NO200311535 Hlekkur Løvik 255206 Mona Tysland Lillehagen 1987 GDA 8,40 4 8,51 3 SE180526a

SE2008108323 Bodi Åleby SE0000115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 GDA 8,38 5 8,45 6 SE180526a

IS2007156955 Gudberg Skagaströnd SE0000113516 Helena Kroghen Adalsteinsdottir 1991 GDA 8,36 7 8,48 4 SE180526a

SE2010101483 Hreyfill Skáneyland SE0000109406 Mette Lund Lindberg 1992 GDA 8,36 6 8,26 7 Passl  1 d SE180526a

SE2006106729 Ess Hökebo SE0000116130 Emma Eson Magnusson 1991 GDA 8,35 9 8,35 11 SE180526a

IS2007288804 Tinna Þóroddsstöðum SE0000114489 Linda Antonsson 1991 GDA 8,35 8 8,46 9 SE180526a

Blaer Midsitju SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDA 8,29 10 8,44 10 SE180526a

SE2011202806 Prímadonna Dahlgården SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDA 8,29 11 SE180526a

SE2007207636 Næla Kristineberg SE0000106933 Ida Larsson 1989 GDA 8,22 12 SE180526a

IS2009225130 Elinborg Seljabrekku SE0000116608 Hanna Lindberg 1991 GDA 8,01 13 8,03 13 SE180526a

SE2009110468 Hvikur Navåsen SE0000108630 Carina Dahlvid 1965 GDA 7,91 14 7,94 14 SE180526a

IS2003165220 Kristall Búlandi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 GDA 7,77 15 SE180526a

IS2003165220 Kristall Búlandi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 GDA 7,77 15 8,69 8 SE180526a

SE2005104385 Albin Ullstorp SE0000100783 Åse Ericson 1964 GDA 7,42 16 8,21 12 SE180526a

IS2004158875 Háfeti Úlfsstöðum SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDB 8,55 1 SE180526a

IS2006186222 Neisti Holtsmula 2 SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDB 8,55 2 8,71 1 SE180526a

IS2005135500 Hlekkur  Þingnesi SE0000254509 Eyjólfur Þorsteinsson 1990 GDB 8,41 3 8,55 2 SE180526a

IS2003186295 Midas Kaldbak SE0000108831 Josefin Birkebro 1988 GDB 8,37 4 8,37 4 SE180526a

SE2010201557 Hekla Horshaga se0000106370 Anna Funni Jonasson 1987 GDB 8,32 5 8,25 6 SE180526a

Dk2005205367 Gæfa Sandholm SE0000117079 Candra Trevisson 1990 GDB 8,26 6 8,18 7 SE180526a

IS2006182022 Ögri Kirkjuferjuhjáleigu SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 GDB 8,24 7 8,25 5 SE180526a

SE2007207223 Dis Gormgården SE0000121797 Madeleine Wickström 1994 GDB 8,23 9 8,29 9 SE180526a

NO2008102386 Safir Kleiva SE0000100903 Anne Fornstedt 1973 GDB 8,23 8 8,37 3 SE180526a

is2003156309 Eldur LeysingjastödumII SE0000115992 Ann Kruse 1980 GDB 8,22 10 8,29 10 SE180526a

IS2006158767 Marvin Djupadal SE0000118952 Marcus Jonsson 1995 GDB 8,18 11 8,24 11 SE180526a

IS2005186613 Hvinur Hamrahóli SE0000100116 Lena Andersson Järmark 1964 GDB 8,16 12 8,15 13 SE180526a

IS2006165492 Geisli Efri-Raudalaek SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 GDB 8,12 13 SE180526a

SE1999209110 Embla Smedjegården SE0000102550 Tuija Riuttanen 1958 GDB 8,11 14 SE180526a

IS2011257786 Valkyrja Saurbæ SE0000110580 Elin Skogsberg 1986 GDB 8,10 15 8,11 14 SE180526a

SE2007207060 Lukka Hästabet SE0000121444 Helena Stadin 1974 GDB 8,09 16 8,05 15 SE180526a



is2011256297 Speki Steinnesi SE0000115992 Ann Kruse 1980 GDB 8,03 17 8,20 12 SE180526a

IS2008101033 Glitnir Margrétarhofi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 GDB 7,98 18 8,11 8 SE180526a

IS2008101033 Glitnir Margrétarhofi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 GDB 7,98 18 8,51 8 SE180526a

IS2008166200 Verdí Torfunesi SE0000111698 Linnéa Brofeldt 1986 GDB 7,98 18 SE180526a

IS2008166331 Gunnar Hlitharenda SE0000119028 Malin Ström 1989 GDB 7,90 20 SE180526a

IS2005255462 Sæunn Sauðadalsá SE0000251677 Maria Nilsson 1986 GDB 7,89 21 SE180526a

SE2011202943 Júdit Rössberga SE0000109443 Matilda Larsson 1991 GDB 7,85 22 SE180526a

IS2009177187 Taktur Bjarnanesi SE0000255233 Josephine Williams 2005 GDK 8,27 1 SE180526a

IS2008181387 Gauti Litlalandi SE0000255809 Ofelia Bohner 2005 GDK 8,20 2 SE180526a

IS2002156083 Snaevarr Hvammi SE0388163839 Tinna Lindsten 2003 GDT 8,34 1 8,38 2 SE180526a

IS2005284666 Sóllilja Álfhólum SE0000250195 Matilda Husbom 2001 GDT 8,27 2 8,42 1 SE180526a

IS2006188276 Hljómur Túnsbergi SE0000254550 Maia Leikermoser Wallin 2001 GDT 8,26 3 8,27 3 SE180526a

DE2004134049 Darri  Steinforth SE0000114944 Rebecca Haraldsson 2001 GDT 8,19 4 8,07 6 SE180526a

SE2003102317 Sveidi Skeppargården SE0000250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 GDT 8,13 5 8,21 4 SE180526a

IS1996166031 Putti Tungu SE0000117264 Oskar Fornstedt 2003 GDT 8,13 5 8,10 5 SE180526a

IS2010136214 Mikki Höfða SE0000256085 Amanda Wenngren 2003 GDT 8,00 7 7,78 7 SE180526a

IS2007138286 Kolur Kirkjuskógi SE0000254550 Maia Leikermoser Wallin 2001 GDT 7,97 8 SE180526a

IS2005125165 Vindur Hrísbrú SE0000253978 Evelina Hasselgren 2002 GDT 7,94 9 7,71 8 SE180526a

IS2009181816 Fylkir Þjóðólfshaga 1 SE0000119150 Hugo Sporrsäter 2004 GDT 7,92 10 SE180526a

SE2008209298 Saedis Dirhuvud SE0000253459 Evalotta Olofsson 2001 GDT 7,83 11 SE180526a

IS2007125520 Hugur Hafnarfirdi SE0000250639 Ella Regstorp 2002 GDT 7,80 12 SE180526a

SE2009210384 Lif Mysla IID01382108 Klara Alexandersson 2001 GDT 7,70 13 SE180526a

SE2005104859 Gustur Ljunghem SE0000250639 Ella Regstorp 2002 GDT 7,68 14 SE180526a

IS2006165492 Geisli Efri-Raudalaek SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 GDTOLT 8,31 1 SE180526a

SE2005207721 Silfra Rosendal SE0000250130 Izabella Jelldeus-Silvander 2000 GDTOLT 8,24 2 7,97 6 SE180526a

Dk2005205367 Gæfa Sandholm SE0000117079 Candra Trevisson 1990 GDTOLT 8,23 3 SE180526a

SE2011202943 Júdit Rössberga SE0000109443 Matilda Larsson 1991 GDTOLT 8,13 4 SE180526a

IS2011257786 Valkyrja Saurbæ SE0000110580 Elin Skogsberg 1986 GDTOLT 8,11 5 SE180526a

DE2004134049 Darri  Steinforth SE0000114944 Rebecca Haraldsson 2001 GDTOLT 8,07 6 8,06 4 SE180526a

SE2007207060 Lukka Hästabet SE0000121444 Helena Stadin 1974 GDTOLT 8,06 7 8,22 1 SE180526a

SE2009110468 Hvikur Navåsen SE0000108630 Carina Dahlvid 1965 GDTOLT 8,05 8 8,08 3 SE180526a

SE2005104385 Albin Ullstorp SE0000100783 Åse Ericson 1964 GDTOLT 8,04 9 8,17 2 SE180526a

IS2008181387 Gauti Litlalandi SE0000255809 Ofelia Bohner 2005 GDTOLT 8,01 10 SE180526a

IS2006182022 Ögri Kirkjuferjuhjáleigu SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 GDTOLT 8,00 11 SE180526a

IS2005186613 Hvinur Hamrahóli SE0000100116 Lena Andersson Järmark 1964 GDTOLT 7,98 12 7,99 5 SE180526a

IS2005186613 Hvinur Hamrahóli SE0000100116 Lena Andersson Järmark 1964 GDTOLT 7,98 12 8,08 8 SE180526a

SE1999209110 Embla Smedjegården SE0000102550 Tuija Riuttanen 1958 GDTOLT 7,96 13 SE180526a



IS2008166200 Verdí Torfunesi SE0000111698 Linnéa Brofeldt 1986 GDTOLT 7,94 14 SE180526a

SE2005104859 Gustur Ljunghem SE0000250639 Ella Regstorp 2002 GDTOLT 7,88 15 7,62 11 SE180526a

IS2009177187 Taktur Bjarnanesi SE0000255233 Josephine Williams 2005 GDTOLT 7,88 16 8,00 9 SE180526a

IS2009181816 Fylkir Þjóðólfshaga 1 SE0000119150 Hugo Sporrsäter 2004 GDTOLT 7,84 17 7,86 10 SE180526a

SE2002101524 Axjón Stormsund SE0000250501 Nathalie Sandberg 2000 GDTOLT 7,72 18 SE180526a

SE2008209298 Saedis Dirhuvud SE0000253459 Evalotta Olofsson 2001 GDTOLT 7,69 19 SE180526a

IS2005125165 Vindur Hrísbrú SE0000253978 Evelina Hasselgren 2002 GDTOLT 7,62 20 SE180526a

IS2007156108 Riddari Hofi SE0000254432 Hannah Nero 1997 GDTOLT 0,00 0 SE180526a

NO2009102285 Börkur Kleiva SE0000122554 Hannah Österberg 1998 GDY 8,44 1 8,54 1 SE180526a

SE2007108200 Glitnir Kulltorp SE0000122813 Jonna Thorvaldsson 1999 GDY 8,17 2 SE180526a

SE2005207721 Silfra Rosendal SE0000250130 Izabella Jelldeus-Silvander 2000 GDY 8,11 3 8,28 2 SE180526a

IS2007156108 Riddari Hofi SE0000254432 Hannah Nero 1997 GDY 8,10 4 8,22 3 SE180526a

IS2004184537 Tyrfingur Midhjáleigu 3888857 Elin Eriksson 1998 GDY 8,06 5 7,98 7 SE180526a

SE2002101524 Axjón Stormsund SE0000250501 Nathalie Sandberg 2000 GDY 8,06 6 7,98 6 SE180526a

IS2010256301 Halla Leysingjastödum II SE0000250332 Linn Eliasson 2000 GDY 8,04 7 8,06 5 SE180526a

IS2009158151 Hrókur Hofi á Höfdaströnd 1992371 Rebecka Fritzell 2000 GDY 7,63 8 8,20 4 SE180526a


